
Last Name District Position Email House Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE - JUVENILE JUSTICE COMMITTEE

75 Marietta Street NW • Suite 401 • Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

404.521.0311 tel • 404.521.0287 fax • info@georgiavoices.org

w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Ballinger
Cox
Rakestraw
Cantrell
Chandler
Collins
Coomer
Dickerson
Efstration
Gravley
Holcomb
Howard
Jones
Kendrick
Lott
Oliver
Raffensperger
Sharper
Spencer
Thomas
Welch
Wilkerson

Mandi
Clay
Paulette
Wes
Joyce
J.
Christian
Pamela
Chuck
Micah
Scott
Henry "Wayne"
Sheila
Dar'Shun
Jodi
Mary Margaret
Brad
Dexter
Jason
Erica
Andy
David

23
108
19
22
105
68
14
113
104
67
81
124
53
93
122
82
50
177
180
39
110
38

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov
clay.cox@house.ga.gov
paulette.rakestraw@house.ga.gov
wesley.cantrell@house.ga.gov
joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov
j.collins@house.ga.gov
christian.coomer@house.ga.gov
pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
micah.gravley@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
wayne.howard@house.ga.gov
sheila.jones@house.ga.gov
darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov
jodi.lott@house.ga.gov
mary.oliver@house.ga.gov
brad.raffensperger@house.ga.gov
dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov
jason.spencer@house.ga.gov
erica.thomas@house.ga.gov
andy.welch@house.ga.gov
david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov

404-656-0254
404-656-0202
404-656-0177
404-656-0202
404-656-0254
404-656-0109
404-651-7737
404-656-0314
404-656-0254
404-656-0152
404-656-6372
404-656-6372
404-656-0126
404-656-0109
404-656-0178
404-656-0265
404-656-0254
404-656-0126
404-656-0126
404-656-7859
404-656-0213
404-656-0116

678-218-4100
770-439-9056
912-264-4211

770-459-6090
770-383-9171
770-602-0085

404-377-0485

404-463-2976
770-957-3937

tel:4046560254
tel:4046560220
tel:4046560177
tel:4046560188
tel:4046560202
tel:4046560254
tel:4046560109
tel:4046517737
tel:4046560202
tel:4046560314
tel:4046560254
tel:4046566372
tel:4046560152
tel:4046566372
tel:4046566372
tel:4046560126
tel:4046560109
tel:4046560178
tel:4046560265
tel:4046560254
tel:4046560126
tel:4046560126
tel:4046567859
tel:4046560220
tel:4046560213
tel:4046560116
tel:7704399056
tel:7067813929
tel:9122644211
tel:7704596090
tel:7703839171
tel:6782184100
tel:7706020085
tel:7707104087
tel:4043770485
tel:4044632976
tel:7709573937
mailto:j.collins%40house.ga.gov?subject=



